QATAR ECUADOR
Sunday November 20, Al Bayt Stadium, 19.00

SENEGAL \'} NETHERLANDS
Monday November 21, Al Thumama Stadium, 19.00

QATAR \'} SENEGAL
Friday November 25, Al Thumama Stadium, 19.00

ORLD CUP 2022

WALLC

MOROCCO \') CROATIA
Wednesday November 23, Al Bayt Stadium, 13.00

BELGIUM \') CANADA
Wednesday November 23, Ahmad Bin Ali Stadium, 22.00

BELGIUM Vv MOROCCO
Sunday November 27, Al Thumama Stadium, 16.00

NETHERLANDS \ ECUADOR CROATIA v CANADA

Friday November 25, Khalifa International Stadium, 19.00 63 ! Sunday November 27, Khalifa International Stadium, 19.00

ECUADOR v SENEGAL

Saturday December 17, Khalifa International Stadium, 18.00 ;- v CANADA \') MOROCCO
Tuesday November 29, Khalifa International Stadium, 18.00 4

) ) Thursday December 1, Al Thumama Stadium, 18.00
Sunday December 18, Lusail Stadium, 18.00

NETHERLANDS \) QATAR e i CROATIA v BELGIUM

Tuesday November 29, Al Bayt Stadium, 18.00 Thursday December 1, Ahmad Bin Ali Stadium,18.00

Friday December 9, Lusail Stadium, 22.00

ENGLAND v IRAN : 58
Friday December 9, Education City Stadium, 18.00

SWITZERLAND \') CAMEROON
Thursday November 24, Al Janoub Stadium, 13.00

61
Tuesday December 13, Lusail Stadium, 22.00

Monday November 21, Khalifa International Stadium, 16.00

USA v WALES 59
: Saturday December 10, Al Bayt Stadium, 22.00

BRAZIL \') SERBIA
Thursday November 24, Lusail Stadium, 22.00

62
Wednesday December 14, Al Bayt Stadium, 22.00

Monday November 21, Ahmad Bin Ali Stadium, 22.00

WALES \'} IRAN 60
Friday November 25, Ahmad Bin Ali Stadium, 13.00

CAMEROON \') SERBIA
Monday November 28, Al Janoub Stadium, 13.00

ENGLAND v USA : ' o A T g R e : - P e i TR BRAZIL v
Friday November 25, Al Bayt Stadium, 22.00 > :

Saturday December 10, Al ThumamaStadium, 18.00

SWITZERLAND
Monday November 28, Stadium 974, 19.00

WALES v ENGLAND R SR CAMEROON v BRAZIL

Tuesday November 29, Ahmad Bin Ali Stadium, 22.00 Friday December 2, Lusail Stadium, 22.00

IRAN v USsA N 3 : ‘ =3 . SERBIA v

SWITZERLAND
. Saturday December 3, Khalifa International Stadium, 18.00 Saturday December 5, Al Janoub Stadium, 18.00
Tuesday November 29, Al Thumama Stadium, 22.00

Friday December 2, Stadium 974, 22.00

50 " - 54
Saturday December 3, Ahmad Bin Ali Stadium, 22.00 : : Saturday December 5, Stadium 974, 22.00

Saturday December 4, Al Bayt Stadium, 22.00 Saturday December 6, Education City Stadium, 18.00

e ARGENTINA Vv SAUDI ARABIA 52 56 URUGUAY V')
L Tuesday November 22, Lusail Stadium, 13.00

SOUTH KOREA

Thursday November 24, Education City Stadium, 16.00

Saturday December 4, Al Thumama Stadium, 18.00 Saturday December 6, Lusail Stadium, 22.00

MEXICO \ POLAND Brought to you by . : PORTUGAL v GHANA
Tuesday November 22, Stadium 974, 19.00 e i' ‘ koA : Thursday November 24, Stadium 974, 19.00
ST
POLAND \'} SAUDI ARABIA _ . SOUTH KOREA \') GHANA
Saturday November 26, Education City Stadium, 16.00 Monday November 28, Education City Stadium, 16.00
ARGENTINA Vv MEXICO DENMARK v TUNISIA GERMANY v JAPAN PORTUGAL \') URUGUAY

Saturday November 26, Lusail Stadium, 22.00

Tuesday November 22, Education City Stadium, 16.00

Wednesday November 23, Khalifa International Stadium, 16.00

Monday November 28, Lusail Stadium, 22.00

FRANCE \'} AUSTRALIA SPAIN \') COSTARICA
POLAND \'} ARGENTINA GHANA \') URUGUAY
! Tuesday November 22, Al Janoub Stadium, 22.00 EMIER Wednesday November 23, Al Thumama Stadium, 19.00 . .
Wednesday November 30, Stadium 974, 22.00 LEAGUE Friday December 2, Al Janoub Stadium, 18.00
TUNISIA \'} AUSTRALIA . JAPAN \') COSTARICA
SAUDI ARABIA \'} MEXICO SOUTH KOREA \') PORTUGAL
! . Saturday November 26, Al Janoub Stadium, 13.00 Sunday November 27, Ahmad Bin Ali Stadium, 13.00 . ! .
Wednesday November 30, Lusail Stadium, 22.00 Friday December 2, Education City, 18.00

FRANCE \' DENMARK SPAIN \') GERMANY

Saturday November 26, Stadium 974, 19.00 Sunday November 27, Al Bayt Stadium, 22.00

AUSTRALIA \'} DENMARK
Wednesday November 30, Al Janoub Stadium, 18.00

COSTA RICA Vv GERMANY
Thursday December 1, Al Bayt Stadium, 22.00

Dates and kick-offs are local Qatar time

Visit
www.globalpremierfootballleague.com

TUNISIA ' FRANCE
Wednesday November 30, Education City Stadium, 18.00

JAPAN v SPAIN
Thursday December 1, Khalifa International Stadium, 22.00

Auckland +10 hrs, Tokyo +6 hrs, Istanbul O hrs, London -3 hrs,
New York - 8 hrs, Los Angeles -11 hrs

b




